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Oleksandra Yermolchuk11 1/1/1999
East York

4.8005.5007.3004.900Diff:
Exec: 8.6006.4007.9008.900

ND: 0.300-0.100__._____.___
Final: 13.800 15.200 13.70011.800 54.500

Place: 1 1 11T 1 1

1

Audrey Rousseau13 1/1/1999
Équilibrix

4.9005.8003.9004.700Diff:
Exec: 8.0006.7508.2507.000

ND: __._____.___0.3000.300
Final: 12.000 12.450 12.90012.550 49.900

Place: 11 2 4 4 2

2

Marjory Bastien51 1/1/1999
Viagym

4.2005.0004.2004.100Diff:
Exec: 8.5506.7507.6508.200

ND: 0.300__.___0.500__.___
Final: 12.300 12.350 13.05011.750 49.450

Place: 8 3 13 3 3

3

Zoe Hipel40 1/1/2000
S.G.I

3.8005.5004.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9507.3507.1507.650

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 11.550 11.75012.850 48.000

Place: 14T 6T 2 7 4

4

Laurie-Lou Vézina15 1/1/2000
Gym-Fly

3.9005.8004.1004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.4007.9006.6507.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.550 10.750 11.30013.700 47.300

Place: 18 9 1 13 5

5

Megane Roberts10 1/1/2000
East York

5.3005.8003.9004.400Diff:
Exec: 8.3004.4006.7508.350

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.750 10.650 13.60010.200 47.200

Place: 4 11 19 2 6

6

Megan Phillips12 1/1/2001
Équilibrix

4.6005.6002.4004.200Diff:
Exec: 6.9506.7507.7507.550

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.750 10.150 11.55012.350 45.800

Place: 16 13T 7 8T 7

7

Amanda Diallutto-Perez53 1/1/1999
Wimgym

3.3004.1003.9004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.7007.9006.2508.500

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 12.700 10.150 10.70012.000 45.550

Place: 5 13T 10 15 8

8
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Sydney Alexander31 1/1/2000
Panthers

4.7006.1002.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.4506.4005.5507.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 8.450 12.15012.500 45.050

Place: 12T 19 5 5 9

9

Audrey Levesque56 1/1/1999
Wimgym

4.2003.3004.2004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.7506.1507.3507.700

ND: -0.400__._____._____.___
Final: 12.400 11.550 11.5509.450 44.950

Place: 7 6T 20 8T 10

10

Elly Boudreau52 1/1/2000
Viagym

3.3004.4002.3004.000Diff:
Exec: 8.0506.9508.2007.350

ND: __._____.___0.300__.___
Final: 11.350 10.800 11.35011.350 44.850

Place: 20 8 15 12 11

11

Carissa Sebelius21 1/1/1999
Gymtastics

4.5004.7004.3004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.0004.3007.3507.150

ND: __._____.___0.3000.300
Final: 12.150 11.950 11.5009.000 44.600

Place: 9T 4 22 10 12

12

Sarah Scholten41 1/1/2000
S.G.I

2.9005.3003.5004.000Diff:
Exec: 7.2506.5006.7007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.950 10.200 10.15011.800 44.100

Place: 12T 12 11T 17T 13

13

Brianna Reid22 1/1/2000
Mississauga

3.1004.4001.6004.200Diff:
Exec: 7.9007.0507.7007.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 12.150 9.300 11.00011.450 43.900

Place: 9T 16 14 14 14

14

Jordyn Sellin24 1/1/2000
Norfort

4.0005.5002.8004.000Diff:
Exec: 6.4506.7007.2506.700

ND: -0.300__._____._____.___
Final: 10.700 10.050 10.15012.200 43.100

Place: 21 15 8T 17T 15

15

Denelle Pedrick38 1/1/1999
Queen City Kinsmen

4.7004.7003.2005.100Diff:
Exec: 7.2503.5005.3008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 13.350 8.500 11.9508.200 42.000

Place: 3 18 24 6 16

16
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Drew Gilmour3 1/1/1999
Altadore

3.8004.9004.1002.400Diff:
Exec: 5.8505.8505.1008.250

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 10.650 9.200 9.65010.750 40.250

Place: 22 17 16T 19 17

17

Victoria Tse46 1/1/2000
Stampede City

3.4005.1001.9004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.8005.1506.3007.400

ND: -0.100__._____._____.___
Final: 11.400 8.200 9.10010.250 38.950

Place: 19 21 18 21 18

18

Lianne Downey20 1/1/1999
Gymtastics

4.5005.0004.2004.000Diff:
Exec: 5.1004.1004.1007.850

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 11.850 8.300 9.6009.100 38.850

Place: 14T 20 21 20 19

19

Laurie-Ann Demers16 1/1/1999
Gymnamic

4.7006.6000.0004.700Diff:
Exec: 7.0005.8000.0008.600

ND: -0.300__._____.___0.300
Final: 13.600 0.000 11.40012.400 37.400

Place: 2 23* 6 11 20

20

Kierstin Anderson19 1/1/2000
Gymtastics

3.6005.1003.9002.400Diff:
Exec: 6.9003.2003.6506.950

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: 9.350 7.550 10.5008.300 35.700

Place: 23 22 23 16 21

21

Nika Takagi42 1/1/2000
S.G.I

0.0004.6002.7004.200Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.9008.0007.500

ND: __.___0.300__._____.___
Final: 11.700 10.700 0.00012.800 35.200

Place: 17 10 3 22* 22

22

Maude Lebeau55 1/1/1999
Wimgym

0.0003.3000.0004.200Diff:
Exec: 0.0008.6000.0008.300

ND: __.___0.300__._____.___
Final: 12.500 0.000 0.00012.200 24.700

Place: 6 23* 8T 22* 23

23

Rachael Rowe23 1/1/2000
Mississauga

__.___0.0002.500__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___0.0008.600__.___

ND: __._____.___0.500__.___
Final: __.___ 11.600 __.___0.000 11.600

Place: 24* 5 25* 22* 24

24
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Madyson Ferron-McCaffrey54 1/1/2000
Wimgym

0.0002.9000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0007.8500.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.00010.750 10.750

Place: 24* 23* 16T 22* 25

25

Sophie Nelisse57 1/1/2000
Wimgym

0.0000.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Vanessa Pilgrim1 1/1/2000
Adrenaline

0.0000.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Charlotte Desrosiers50 1/1/1999
Unigym

0.0000.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Emma Bragg45 1/1/2000
Stampede City

__.___0.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___0.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Sophia-Rose Moisan18 1/1/2000
Gym-Plus

__.___0.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___0.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Rose Cloutier17 1/1/2000
Gym-Plus

__.___0.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: __.___0.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 __.___0.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*

Lauren Gonzaga4 1/1/1999
Altadore

0.0000.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*
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Grace Rajas2 1/1/1999
Adrenaline

0.0000.0000.000__.___Diff:
Exec: 0.0000.0000.000__.___

ND: __._____._____._____.___
Final: __.___ 0.000 0.0000.000 0.000

Place: 24* 23* 25* 22* 26*

26*


